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■ Unit Train Facilities

Denver/Niobrara/Powder River Basin Crude by Rail



Denver/Niobrara/Powder River 
Basin Existing Facilities
––––––––––––––––––––––––

Casper Crude to Rail
Casper, WY
Contact: Steve Magness
Phone: 405-535-6077
smagness@cogentenergysolutions.com

Cheyenne Rail Hub
Cheyenne, WY
Contact: Steve Magness
Phone: 405-535-6077
smagness@cogentenergysolutions.com

Eighty-Eight Oil
Ft. Laramie, WY
Contact: Elliot Apland
Phone: 303-357-2370
elliot.apland@truecos.com

Powder River Basin 
Industrial Complex
Douglas, WY
Contact: Chris Duke
Phone: 303-566-3418
chris.duke@enserco.com

Genesis Energy
Bill, WY
Contact: Dwayne Morley
Phone: 713-860-2536
dwayne.morley@genlp.com

Meritage Midstream
Black Thunder, WY
Contact: Trevin Hogg
Phone: 303-854-9563
thogg@meritagemidstream.com

Musket
Windsor, CO
Contact: Doug Lumry
Phone: 405-302-6785
doug.lumry@musketcorp.com

Plains
Tampa, CO
Contact: Alvin Anderson
Phone: 713-993-5726
azanderson@paalp.com

Tiger Transfer
Upton, WY
Contact: Tom Barritt
Phone: 307-468-2600
tombarritt@rtconnect.net

To learn more about shipping by the carload/individual railcar and drill deeper, visit bnsf.com/shale.

Denver/Niobrara/Powder River Basin Unit Train Shipping Facilities


